Shadi A. Krecht, DMD, Dentist with his Private Practice

Get to know Dentist Dr. Shadi A. Krecht, who serves patients in Plymouth, Michigan.



New York City, Sep 21, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Krecht is a Dentist serving Plymouth and the surrounding communities. He is affiliated with his private practice, Shadi Krecht DMD - offers a range of cosmetic and restorative dental services to suit patients' oral health needs, which means their smiles will

not only look good, it will be healthy too. Services include cosmetic dentistry, restorative dentistry, facial fillers, and general dentistry.

Dr. Krecht received his Doctor of Dental Medicine (DMD) at the University of Florida. He has received certification in Botox, Juvederm, Voluma, and Invisalign, in addition to being a clinical instructor at the Pacific Aesthetic Continuum.

Dr. Krecht is an active member of the American Academy of Cosmetic Dentistry (AACD), the Pacific Aesthetic Continuum (PAC), the American Dental Society (ADA), and the Academy of General Dentistry (AGD). The AACD offers superior educational opportunities; promotes and supports a respected Accreditation credential; serves as a user-friendly and inviting forum for the creative exchange of knowledge and ideas; provides accurate and useful information to the public and the profession.

Dentistry is a healthcare profession specializes in preventing, diagnosing, and treating diseases and conditions associated with the mouth and overall dental health. As a dentist, Dr. Krecht carries out such treatment as professional cleaning, restorative, prosthodontic, and endodontic procedures, and performing examinations, among many others.

With over 13 years of experience, Dr. Krecht has treated thousands of patients.

Learn More about Dr. Shadi A. Krecht:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/81226276-Shadi-Krecht-Dentist or through Shadi Krecht DMD, https://www.shadikrecht.com/shadi-krecht/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Shadi A. Krecht, DMD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/shadi-a-krecht-dmd-dentist-with-his-private-

practice-1645217115980664